
421 N. COUNTY FARM
ROAD

WHEATON, IL 60187
www.dupagecounty.gov

DU PAGE COUNTY

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-1891

Status:Type: Public Works Requisition
under $30,000

Adopted

File created: In control:6/24/2024 Public Works Committee

On agenda: Final action:7/2/2024 7/2/2024

Title: Recommendation for the approval of a contract to Menards to provide a variety of products for Public
Works, for the period of August 1, 2024 to November 30, 2024, for a total contract amount not to
exceed $14,500.01.

Attachments: 1. Menards PRCC

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Public Works Committee7/2/2024 1

DU PAGE COUNTY Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

